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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,586.50 $900.90 $685.60  1.04 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.04
20 SPOT Totals: $900.90 $1,586.50 $685.60 

3 $44.00 $15.50 $28.50  0.03  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $139.99 $68.50 $71.49  0.09  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $9.00 $0.75 $8.25  0.01  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.13
3FOR$1 Totals: $84.75 $192.98 $108.23 

5 $11,440.57 $6,280.56 $5,160.01  7.47  0.80  0.065 SPOT

 7.47
5 SPOT Totals: $6,280.56 $11,440.57 $5,160.01 

2 $13,028.25 $9,030.53 $3,997.72  8.51  0.67  0.06BEST BET

3 $1,497.05 $1,308.33 $188.72  0.98  0.69  0.01BEST BET

4 $209.25 $318.00 ($108.75)  0.14  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $62.10 $1,475.00 ($1,412.90)  0.04  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $6.75 $16.00 ($9.25)  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 9.67
BEST BET Totals: $12,147.86 $14,803.40 $2,655.54 

1 $172.90 $133.70 $39.20  0.11  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $153.25 $95.40 $57.85  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $3,020.00 $2,098.20 $921.80  1.97  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $1,571.85 $1,039.30 $532.55  1.03  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

5 $2.80 $0.00 $2.80  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $475.70 $1,630.40 ($1,154.70)  0.31  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

7 $3.45 $0.00 $3.45  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $126.40 $116.00 $10.40  0.08  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $43.10 $13.00 $30.10  0.03  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $88.32 $2.01 $86.31  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $23.00 $7.25 $15.75  0.02  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $1.10 $0.00 $1.10  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $4.96 $3.20 $1.76  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 3.71
BONUS BA Totals: $5,138.46 $5,686.83 $548.37 

40 $654.00 $510.00 $144.00  0.43 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.43
BOTTOM S Totals: $510.00 $654.00 $144.00 

32 $190.00 $108.00 $82.00  0.12 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.12
EDGE S Totals: $108.00 $190.00 $82.00 

4 $386.00 $350.00 $36.00  0.25  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $308.80 $360.00 ($51.20)  0.20  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $77.20 $0.00 $77.20  0.05  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.50
KINGO Totals: $710.00 $772.00 $62.00 

40 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $10.00 $10.00 

2 $2,611.00 $1,881.00 $730.00  1.70  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $3,819.44 $3,145.03 $674.41  2.49  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $18,730.46 $13,878.32 $4,852.14  12.23  0.94  0.11MEAN GR

5 $1,046.75 $686.30 $360.45  0.68  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $353.00 $106.00 $247.00  0.23  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $459.95 $195.15 $264.80  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $2,180.60 $1,025.20 $1,155.40  1.42  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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9 $661.08 $388.60 $272.48  0.43  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $428.65 $443.25 ($14.60)  0.28  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $248.94 $251.04 ($2.10)  0.16  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $6,586.98 $2,649.48 $3,937.50  4.30  0.94  0.04MEAN GR

13 $6.22 $0.12 $6.10  0.00  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $23.61 $3.44 $20.17  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $397.45 $155.60 $241.85  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 24.52
MEAN GR Totals: $24,808.53 $37,554.13 $12,745.60 

2 $18.00 $0.25 $17.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $18.00 $17.75 

8 $6,076.20 $3,280.55 $2,795.65  3.97  1.00  0.04PENNY

 3.97
PENNY Totals: $3,280.55 $6,076.20 $2,795.65 

8 $2,197.40 $319.97 $1,877.43  1.43  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.43
PENY Totals: $319.97 $2,197.40 $1,877.43 

6 $15,630.92 $9,828.16 $5,802.76  10.21  0.95  0.10PIX6

 10.21
PIX6 Totals: $9,828.16 $15,630.92 $5,802.76 

1 $1,761.35 $1,170.45 $590.90  1.15  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $5,144.00 $3,526.20 $1,617.80  3.36  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $22,853.35 $15,735.46 $7,117.89  14.92  0.76  0.11Regular

4 $2,863.96 $1,681.00 $1,182.96  1.87  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $2,261.50 $2,032.21 $229.29  1.48  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,208.94 $2,911.01 ($702.07)  1.44  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $807.68 $364.54 $443.14  0.53  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $808.93 $221.00 $587.93  0.53  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $569.81 $357.44 $212.37  0.37  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $1,018.83 $517.25 $501.58  0.67  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $74.74 $19.58 $55.16  0.05  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $799.68 $245.30 $554.38  0.52  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $28.02 $15.00 $13.02  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $43.74 $62.46 ($18.72)  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $840.45 $413.46 $426.99  0.55  0.70  0.00Regular

 27.48
Regular Totals: $29,272.36 $42,084.98 $12,812.62 

1 $6,611.25 $5,340.20 $1,271.05  4.32  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $2,815.94 $2,439.60 $376.34  1.84  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,185.75 $1,080.00 $1,105.75  1.43  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $390.00 $246.05 $143.95  0.25  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $33.75 $1.00 $32.75  0.02  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 7.86
SPOTLITE Totals: $9,106.85 $12,036.69 $2,929.84 

3 $1,683.60 $1,307.60 $376.00  1.10  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $133.50 $42.13 $91.37  0.09  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $61.90 $5.00 $56.90  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

7 $7.50 $2.00 $5.50  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 1.23
SUPERSP Totals: $1,356.73 $1,886.50 $529.77 

40 $340.50 $231.00 $109.50  0.22 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.22
TOP S Totals: $231.00 $340.50 $109.50 

 0.80 100.00Grand Totals $153,161.60 $104,084.93 $49,076.67 
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